
Marlboro Masters of Fonnula 3 

Circuit Park Zandvoort 

05-Aug-94 - 07 -Aug-94 

Race Results 

Circuit Park 
Zandvoort 

-.:tj-/-7 -AUGiJSJ"9-4 [24] Race Marlboro Masters of Fonnula 3 

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

_5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

1-1 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1.8 
19 

20 

21 

22 
23 
24 

25 

Nr CI Name 

-22 61 Gareth REES 

7 60 Jorg MULLER 

1 60 Sascha MAASSEN 

27 60 Philipp PETER 

38 61 Norberto FONTANA 

14 61 Paolo COLONI 

25 60 Roberto COLCIAGO 

39 60 Jeremie DUFOUR 

6 61 Giancarlo FISICHELLA 

29 60 Marcos GUEIROS 

11 60 Cristophe TINSEAU 

4 61 Dario FRANCHITIt 

43 60 Christian ABT 

30 61 Luiz GARCIA JNR. 

5 60 Martljn KOENE 

9 60 V1ncent RADERMECKER 

32 61 Luca RICCITELU 

20 61 Michael GRAF 

34 61 Luca RANGONI 

15 60 Glanluca PAGUCCI 

44 61 Max ANGELELLI 

45 60 Thomas BIAGI 

51 60 Katsumi YAMAMOTO 

10 61 Gualter SALLES 

24 61 Glananto PACCHIONI 

17 60 Alexander WURZ 

3 60 Jan MAGNUSSEN 

23 60 Brian CUNNINGHAM 

42 61 Danilo ROSSI 

2 61 Ralf SCHUMACHER 

Car 

GBR Honda Mugen 

GER Fiat Novamotor 

GER Opel Spiess 

AUT Fiat Novamotor 

ARG Opel Spiess 

ITA Fiat Novamotor 

ITA Fiat Novamotor 

FRA Honda Mugen 

IT A Opel Spiess 

SRA Vauxhall Spiess 

-FRA Opel Spiess 

GBR Honda Mugen 

GER Opel Spiess 

BRA Vauxhall Spiess 

HOL Opel Spiess 

BEL Honda Mugen 

ITA Fiat Novamotor 

GER Opel Spiess 

IT A Fiat Novamotor 

IT A Fiat Novamotor 

IT A V.w. Kreyer 

IT A Honda Mugen 

JAP Opel Spiess 

SRA Honda Mugen 

IT A Fiat Novamotor 

City 

Aachen 

Meuspath 

Alpnach Dorf 

Sultrasimeno 

Granharn 

'Rome 

Kent 

Nouan le Fuzelier 

Sedfordshire 

Setzigau 

Kent 

Santpoort 

Herve 

Ancona 

Sruhl 

Gertingen 

Cremona 

Not Classified 

AUT Opel Spiess 

DEN Honda Mugen 

USA Honda Mugen 

ITA Fiat Holbay 

GER Opel Spiess 

Peuchtoldsdorf 

London 

Kerpen 

Total Time Laps Speed 

36:29.363 30 

36:30.115 30 

36:30.473 30 

36:32.255 30 

36:35.150 30 

36:38.982 30 

36:41.176 30 

36:41.434 30 

36:42.153 30 

36:43.812 30 

36:44.323 30 

36:45.001 30 

36:45.505 30 

36:46.606 30 

36:47.001 30 

36:47.270 30 

36:54.740 30 

36:56.648 30 

36:57.805 30 

36:55.582 ~8 

37:24.349 27 

30:44.426 24 

27.:29.095 21 

27:37.047 21 

26:17.411 20 

25:05.136 19 

8:28.157 8 
6:42.058 6 
6:42.288 6 
5:26.173 5 

124,261 

124,218 

124,198 

124,097 

123,933 

123,717 

123,594 

123,579 

123,539 

123,446 

123,417 

123,376 

123,351 

123,290 

123,264 

123,253 

122,837 

122,731 

122,667 

114,604 

109,095 

118,000 

115,479 

114,925 

114,978 

114,474 

142,765 

135,330 

135,252 

139,012 

Diff Best Lap 

1:01 .927 26 

0.752 1:02.045 4 

1.110 1:01.509 5 

2.892 1: 02.125 25 

5.787 1:02.100 7 

9.619 1 :02.032 4 

11 .813 1 :02.386 9 

12.071 1 :02.423 5 

12.790 1 :01.798 5 

14.449 1:02.081 9 

14.960 1 :02.500 17 

15.701 1 :02.085 5 

16 142 1 :02.397 19 

17 .243 1 :02.284 9 

17.697 1 :02.346 21 

17.907 1 :01 .941 9 

25.377 1 :02.803 9 

27.285 1 :03.062 9 

28.442 1:02.851 9 

2 :aps 1:02.063 18 

3 iaps 1:02.179 21 

6 ,aps 1 :03.065 24 

S :aps 1 :03.275 9 

S ·aps 1 :02.984 9 

1 G taps 1 :02.210 9 

1:02.126 9 

1:01 .853 6 

1:04.212 3 

1:03.834 5 

1:02.386 5 

Results remain provisional pending outcome of technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting 

Race Fastest Lap: 

·F-.-,,--SANCT'ON EO' 
• EV.ENT 

Sascha MAASSEN Time = 1:01.509 Lap = 5 Speed = 147,432 Km/h 

Race Data Processor: Link Software - Katwijk 
Timing Processor: AMS Products SV - Heemstede 

Date: 07-Aug-94 Time: 16:43:14 

Bulletin Nr: '3/ 
Marlboro Masters of FormuJa 3 
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